
Parts List

DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM

COLLET NUT75HCN11

BACK-UP SCREW, 13/16-16 L.H.BS-1812

SET SCREW,M6 x 5 W/360 DEG. PATCH029-96643
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ITEMS SHOWN ON THIS DOCUMENT CONTAIN PROPRIETARY INFORMATION OF PARLEC INC. AND IS SUBJECT TO BEING RETURNED UPON REQUEST.  IT SHALL NOT BE REPRODUCED IN WHOLE OR PART WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION OF PARLEC INC. ANY AUTHORIZED REPRODUCTION MUST BEAR THIS ENTIRE LEGEND.
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SCALE

DATE

CHECKED BY

PART NAME

MATERIAL

HEAT TREAT

FINISH

DRAWN BY

NUMBER

PART

DIMENSIONS

.X 0.5

METRIC

.XX 0.13

.XXX 0.005

INCH 

.XXXX .0002

.XXX .005

DIMENSIONS

THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION

ANGULAR: 1 (DEGREE)

SHARP CORNERS

BREAK ALL UNNECESSARY

.XX .015

.X .04 X 1

NONE

WORLD HEADQUARTERS

101 PERINTON PARKWAY

FAIRPORT, NEW YORK 14450

(800) TOOL USA

12/2/11

A
C50BC-75SC600

75 PG COLLET CHUCK

B.STEVENSON

8620

Rc:52-56, CASE .025-.030 DP.

BLACK OXIDE, GRIND

(.75)

5.54

1.0533 .001

AT FACE

1.113 X 60°

CENTER

1.63

(9.540)

1 1/2-12 ACME-3G

.70 MIN. FULL THREAD

4°

0° 0' 7.5"

(3.875)

R.03

.06 X 45°

CAT 50

SEE DRAWING

C50-SHANK

A

13/16-16 UN - 2B LH  3.90

TAP DRILL  6.00

 (3.50)
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12/11

A

NOTES:

   1.) ALL UNSPECIFIED SURFACES  0.005 A

2

1

LASER MARKING

PART NUMBER   W/O NUMBER

MADE IN USA

 0.0002 A

.85

16

1.380

CONVERTIBLE COOLANT

FORM BC - STYLE 5

SEE DRAWING "FORM BC-C505"

2.750
R.06

R.12

3

45°

.80

1.940


